
241 Jeff Gordon 48 821 0 1 0

242 Rob Kauffman 15 803 -18 -18 2 0

243 Jack Roush 99 768 -53 -35 3 0

244 Richard Childress 29 760 -61 -8 4 0

245 Joe Gibbs 18 739 -82 -21 5 0

246 Joe Gibbs 20 736 -85 -3 6 0

247 Rick Hendrick 88 714 -107 -22 7 0

248 Linda Hendrick 5 701 -120 -13 11 3

249 Jack Roush 16 698 -123 -3 10 1

2410 Walter Czarnecki 22 685 -136 -13 14 4

2411 Roger Penske 2 681 -140 -4 8 -3

2412 Barney Visser 78 679 -142 -2 9 -3

2413 Margaret Haas 14 677 -144 -2 13 0

2414 Rick Hendrick 24 674 -147 -3 15 1

2415 Michael Waltrip 56 663 -158 -11 12 -3

2416 Tony Stewart 39 659 -162 -4 16 0

2417 Felix Sabates 1 647 -174 -12 17 0

2418 Richard Childress 27 638 -183 -9 18 0

2419 Michael Waltrip 55 637 -184 -1 19 0

2420 Richard Petty 43 616 -205 -21 20 0

2421 Richard Childress 31 592 -229 -24 21 0

2422 Chip Ganassi 42 590 -231 -2 24 2

2423 Richard Petty 9 590 -231 0 23 0

2424 John Henry 17 582 -239 -8 22 -2

2425 J D Gibbs 11 548 -273 -34 25 0

2426 Bob Germain 13 503 -318 -45 26 0

2427 James Finch 51 472 -349 -31 27 0

2428 Bob Jenkins 34 452 -369 -20 28 0

2429 Gene Haas 10 436 -385 -16 29 0

2430 Tad Geschickter 47 423 -398 -13 30 0

2431 Brad Jenkins 38 414 -407 -9 31 0

2432 Tommy Baldwin 7 379 -442 -35 32 0

2433 Brandon Davis 30 364 -457 -15 33 0

2434 Ron Devine 83 329 -492 -35 34 0

2435 Allan Heinke 36 327 -494 -2 36 1

2436 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 324 -497 -3 37 1

2437 Joe Falk 33 320 -501 -4 35 -2

2438 Ron Devine 93 319 -502 -1 38 0

2439 Jerry Freeze 35 256 -565 -63 39 0

940 Glen Wood 21 186 -635 -70 40 0

2441 Andrea Nemechek 87 185 -636 -1 41 0

2142 Mike Curb 98 114 -707 -71 42 0

1343 Bob Leavine 95 98 -723 -16 43 0

444 Michael Hillman 140 63 -758 -35 45 1

2245 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -777 -19 44 -1

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -804 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -811 -7 47 0

148 Roger Penske 12 7 -814 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -817 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -821 -4 50 0
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